Pkg&Frwd Charges Amt - 0.00  Freigt/Quantity - 0.00  Freigt Value - 0.00 HSN Code: 85176290

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: IGST_ND @ 18% - 30240.00

UOM Description :

EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value :      168000.0000 Total Taxes / Charges :30240.00 Total PO Value :          198240

Total  PO Value (In Figures):ONE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY and ZERO Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:FOR JSWHEL Site Sholtu,

Kinnaur

Delivery Address:
Main Store,

JSW Hydro Energy Limited

BASPA-II H.E.P

Sholtu Colony, P.O. - Tapri

District - Kinnaur

Kinnaur(Sholtu)-172104

-Himachal Pradesh ( India )

Insurance Type :